“Work in Progress”

November 2007

SUN MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 Group1 17
Week 1: “Reality Check”
]ohn/Peter

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Thanlzsg’iving No Class Today

wk 2

25 26 27 28 29 30 Group 1 1
Week 2: “Assessments”

le 3 ]ohn/Peter




December 2007

“Work in Progress”

SUN MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT

2 3 4‘ 5 6 7 Group 1 8
Week 3: “Skills
Identification”

9 10 11 12 13 14 Group 1 15
Week 4: “Job Search”

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Group 1
Week 5: “Resume/Cover
Letter”
Group 2
Week 1: “Reality
Check”

23 24 Christmas Eve | 25 Christmas Day 26 27 28 29
Group 1

W12 2 Week 6: “]ob Hunting
101”7
Group 2
Week 2: “Assessments”

30 31 New Years Eve




JANUARY 2008

“Work in Progress”

SUN

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT

1 New Year's Day

4

Group 1
Week 7: “Interview
Skills” ]o}ln/Peter

Group 2
Week 3: “Skill

Identification”

10

11 No Class

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Group 1
Week 8: “Attitude”
*Group 1 Ends*

Group 2
Week 4: “Job Search”

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 No class

26

21

28

29

30

31




“Work in Progress”

FEBRUARY 2008

SUN

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT

1

Group 2
Week 5: “Resume’s &
Cover Letters”

8

Group 2

Week 6: Jol) Hunting
101

10

11

12

13

14

15

Group 2
Week 7: “Interview
Skills"

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Group 2
Week 8: “It’s About
Attitude"

23

24

25

26

21

28

29




